
Oakbank Kids Club
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2025 to Easter 2026. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2025/26. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 

Holiday Dates 2025/26

Summer Holidays:  Friday 27th June 2025 – Monday 18th August 2025
October Holidays:  Monday 13th October 2025 – Friday 24th October 2025
November In-Service: Thursday 13th & Friday 14th November 2025
Christmas Holidays: Wednesday 24th December 2025 – Tuesday 6th January 2026
February In-service: Wednesday 11th February 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026
Easter Holidays:  Friday 3rd April 2026 – Friday 17th April 2026



Summer Holidays 2025
Thursday 26th June 2025

School Finishes 12pm
Friday 27th June 2025

Welcome to Summer!!
Celebrate the start of the 
summer holidays with fun 

and games in the Sun!

Holiday Diaries
Design the cover of your own 
diary to record all the fun to 

come!
Afternoon Tea

Bake scones and make 
sandwiches for an Oakbank 

Afternoon Tea.

Monday 30th June 2025 Tuesday 1st July 2025 Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Thursday 3rd July 2025 Friday 4th July 2025

Win at Wimbledon!
Take part in our tennis 

tournament.

Mocktails!
Delicious, fruity mocktails 
and strawberries & cream.

Royal Ascot
Design a cap, make a hobby 
horse and take part in the 

hurdle races.

Make horse finger puppets 
and masks.

Badminton
Winning Raleigh’s, target 
games and banana splits.

British Open Golf
Crazy golf, cake pops, tee-off 

competition.

Noah’s Ark Crazy Golf Trip
(limited spaces)

Target Practice
Design and make targets for:

- Basketball
- Netball
- Hockey
- archery

Monday 7th July 2025 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Wednesday 9th July 2025 Thursday 10th July 2025 Friday 11th July 2025

Colour Experiments
Learn marble painting, make 
a rainbow kaleidoscope and 
take part in the colour quiz.

Make a colourful fruity 
compote.

Potions & Explosions
Make a lava lamp, create 

your own perfume and make 
a magic potion.

Popping candy cupcakes.

Forces
Penny tricks, tug of war, 

flappable fish and Lego cars.

Flight
Design paper aeroplanes, 

make a zip line balloon and a 
windmill.

Sink or Swim?
Design and make a boat from 

junk – will it float?

Take part in our float or sink 
quiz and play Go Fish.



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 14th July 2025 Tuesday 15th July 2025 Wednesday 16th July 2025 Thursday 17th July 2025 Friday 18th July 2025

Messy Mix
What’s in the box?

Can you find all the items in 
the Messy Mix?

Painting
Giant spray painting, hands 

and feet paintings and create 
a summer picture with finger 

painting. 

Messy Play
Playdoh, gloop and jelly foot 

baths.

Muddy Mix
Are you brave enough to 

take on the sensory walk?

Bake Mud Pies
(Chocolate brownies)

Messy Makes
Make a mod-roc statue or a 

clay bowl.

Oakbank Park 

Monday 21st July 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Thursday 24th July 2025 Friday 25th July 2025

Seaside Fun
Take part in our sandcastle 

building competition, make a 
shell picture and go on a 

shell hunt!

Beach Day
Beach volleyball and sand 

pictures.

Beach BBQ

Wacky Water Park
Cool off in the paddling pool 

and take part in a water 
fight!

(Bring your own water 
pistol if you have one, and a 

change of clothes)

Ice-Cream Parlour
Ice-cream collages, 

homemade ice-cream and 
ice-cream floats!

Bubble Fun
Make bubble mosaics, giant 

bubbles, unpoppable 
bubbles and more …

Monday 28th July 2025 Tuesday 29th July 2025 Wednesday 30th July 2025 Thursday 21st July 2025 Friday 1st August 2025

Rewind Time
Take part in old fashioned 

playground games: skipping, 
hopscotch, marbles and 

much more.

Oakbank Music Festival
Will you perform or chill in 

the VIP area?

Make instruments, CD 
garden decorations and get 

your face painted.

Pamper Day
Have a hand or face massage 
and a foot spa, get your nails 
painted, have your hair done 

and relax in the Spa.

Trip to the Museum Oakbank’s Got Talent
Will you perform your 

special skills or be part of the 
judging panel?



Monday 4th August 2025 Tuesday 5th August 2025 Wednesday 6th August 2025 Thursday 7th August 2025 Friday 8th August 2025

Cross the Bridge 
Build a famous bridge out of 

Kapla or Lego.

Design your own bridge with 
spaghetti.

Castles
Design and build a giant 

castle out of junk.

Take part in a castle quiz and 
bake castle cup cakes.

Pirates, Princes & Princesses 
Come dressed as a pirate, a 
prince or princess and make 
crowns, masks and wands.

Welcome to the Jungle
Jungle animal bookmarks, 

animal origami, clay animal 
and take part in a jungle 

hunt.

Are you brave enough to 
taste “jungle bugs”?

Animal Welfare
Design posters to promote 

kindness to animals.

Make animal masks and 
bake animal shaped 

biscuits.

Monday 11th August 2025 Tuesday 12th August 2025 Wednesday 13th August 2025 Thursday 14th August 2025 Friday 15th August 2025

Around the World
Taste foods from around the 

world, make flags and 
bunting, and learn about the 

different cultures of the 
children and staff at Kids 

Club.

Language Lessons
Learn how to say basic 

phrases in different 
languages.

Design a poster and take 
part in a language quiz.
Baking from around the 

world.

Ready, Steady Cook!
Make a menu from a secret 
bag of ingredients and serve 

your creation the judges. 

Will you be crowned the 
champion cook?

Art & Photography
Learn different art and 
photo techniques and 

display them in our gallery.

Greenspace
Visit from a Greenspace 
Ranger to find out what 

they do and what we can 
do in out local area.

Monday 18th August 2025

Family Game Show!
Family Fortunes, Play Your 

Card’s Right, Deal or no 
Deal, The 1% Club and 

Bonkers Bingo!

Summer Holidays 2025



October Holiday 2025

Monday 13th October 2025 Tuesday 14th October 2025 Wednesday 15th October 2025 Thursday 16th October 2025 Friday 17th October 2025

CLUB CLOSED 
STAFF TRAINING

Baking & Bingo
Bake and make treats for an 

afternoon Bingo Tea.

Nature Walk
Walk around the local 

community and find treasure 
hunt items.

Leaf Art
Use leaves collected from the 
walk to make a nature picture.

Den Building
Campfire songs and games, 
hot dogs, S’mores and hot 

chocolate.

What’s That?
Use your senses to find out 

what you are tasting, 
smelling, hearing, seeing 

and touching! 

Monday 20th October 2025 Tuesday 21st October 2025 Wednesday 22nd October 2025 Thursday 23rd October 2025 Friday 24th October 2025

Would You Rather?
A day of fun games and 

dares.

First Aid
Learn some first aid and 

design safety signs for the 
club and at home.

Safety Quiz

Drama Workshop
Write a play, perform a scene 

from your favourite film.

Bake character cookies

Disney Movie Quiz

Cowboys & Cowgirls
Come wo the Wild West and 

do some line dancing, and 
western crafts.

Messy Play
Prepare to get messy 

making slime, gloop and 
using your hands to paint a 

nature pictures.



November In-Service Days 2025

Thursday 13th November 2025

I’m A Celebrity!
What team will you be placed in, and what 

crazy challenges await you?

Friday 14th November 2025

Oakbank Festival of the Arts
Do you sing? Can you act? Play an 

Instrument? Tell a joke?

Put on a performance or be part of the 
audience.

Last day of Term December 2025

Wednesday 23rd December 2025

Christmas Celebrations!
Celebrate the end of term and enjoy 

Christmas Crafts and a fun quiz.

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2026

Wednesday 11th February 2026 Thursday 12th February 2026 Friday 13th February 2026

Circus Skills
Plate spinning, juggling, diablo, facepainting and 

lots more fun at the circus.

Candy floss and popcorn making.

Park Life
Trip to the park for fun parachute games.

Movie afternoon

Valentine Crafts
Cards, flowers and sweet treats.

Cricket Skills



Easter Holidays 2026

Monday 6th April 2026 Tuesday 7th April 2026 Wednesday 8th April 2026 Thursday 9th April 2026 Friday 10th April 2026

Easter Monday – 
Service Closed

Chocolate Factory
Make your own chocolates, 

cakes and biscuits.

Chocolate Bar Quiz

Picnic in the Park
Walk to the park for fun 

games and a Spring treasure 
hunt.

Cloud Pictures
Take photos of the clouds 

and turn them into art 
creations.

Disney Day
Design a cartoon strip for 

your favourite Disney 
character.

Disney quiz and movie 
afternoon.

Big Art Challenge
Create a giant picture using 

wooden blocks, pipes, 
material and more!

Monday 13th April 2026 Tuesday 14th April 2026 Wednesday 15th April 2026 Thursday 16th April 2026 Friday 17th April 2026

Swap Shop/Charity 
Donations

Bring something you no 
longer want to swap with 

someone or add to our 
donation bag.

Learn about different 
charities and decide which 

one we will donate to.

Friendship Day
Friendship bracelets, say 
something nice and make 

someone smile.

Team up with your bestie 
and take part in fun 

challenges.

Gardening Club
Decorate plant pots and 

plant flowers and vegetables 
to take home.

Bug Hotel

Make a bug hotel in the 
woods.

Care Home Visit
Bake some goodies to take to 
the local care home and have 
snack and play board games 

with the residents in the 
afternoon.

Sporty Fun
Dress up as your favourite 

sportsperson and tell us why 
they are your favourite

OR (for those not sporty!)

Non-Sporty Fun
Dress up or make a mask of 
your favourite pop star and 
have a dance to their music.

Music & Sports Quiz



Mayday 2026

Friday 29th May 2026

The Great Oakbank Bake-Off
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